
PHOENIX WALKING CLUB
Spring 2026 Routes

Date Route Pub Pub Phone Sunset Approx
Depart

Tue 3 Mar A69, A6079, Chollerford, B6318, M/r ( Shield Hill) Haltwhistle The Railway Hotel 01434 320269 17.46 17.15

Mon 9 Mar A19, York Centre, Bootham Exhibition Hotel 07441 365302 17.58 17.45

Sat 14 Mar A69, A6071, Brampton, B6413, Talkin Tarn and return Howard Arms 01697 742758 18.08 17.45

Fri 20 Mar A69 Haydon Bridge A686 Alston Alston House 1434382200 18.19 18.00

Thu 26 Mar A696 Knowesgate, m/r , across A68, m/r Redesmouth, Bellingham The Cheviot 01434 220696 18.31 17.15

Wed 1 Apr A19 A174 A172 B1257 Helmsley Royal Oak 01439 770450 18.00

Tue 7 Apr A1, A61, Ripon, B6265, Studley Royal, B6265 Pateley Bridge Royal Oak 01423 711577 18.15

Mon 13 Apr A19, A1, A1167, Berwick, A1107, Cockburnspath, A1, Berwick Leaping Salmon 01289 540260 18.00

Sat 18 Apr A19, A174, A172, A1043, A171, B1366, A174, M/r Saltburn The Ship 01287 550625 17.00

Fri 24 Apr A1, Belford, A1, Beal, M/r, Holy Island Crown And Anchor 01289 389215 17.30

Thu 30 Apr A696 Knowesgate B6342 Rothbury Queens Head 01669 620481 16.45

Wed 6 May A1M, Scotch Corner, A6108, Richmond, A6108, B6270, Reeth Black Bull 01748 884213 17.45

Tue 12 May A69, M6, A66, Threlkeld, B5322, A591, Grasmere Any in centre 18.30

Mon 18 May A19, A174, 172, A1043, A171, A169, M/r, Goathland The Goathland Hotel 01947 896203 18.15

Sat 23 May A696, A68, A6091, Melrose, A6091, A7, Galashiels Hunters Hall ( W) 18.15

Fri 29 May A1 A689 A688 Barnard Castle Golden Lion 01833 690295 17.15


